
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 52 Kelly Kotten Albany 7 13:39.29
2 589 Jerica Ploeger Milaca 8 13:45.50
3 714 Brenna Andres Pierz 7 13:49.80
4 791 Nilson, Madilynn Rocori 7 14:01.38
5 2 45 Hannah Killmer Albany 7 14:33.51
6 3 46 Hannah Pelkey Albany 7 14:36.72
7 588 Cherramae Erickson Milaca 8 14:51.88
8 436 Nicole Bastian Foley 8 15:00.88
9 4 35 Amanda Kollodge Albany 8 15:06.36
10 5 65 Sophia Waletzko Albany 7 15:06.36
11 798 Griffen, Aubrey Rocori 6 15:06.67
12 799 Illies, Melanie Rocori 6 15:07.03
13 6 130 May, Ashley Becker 7 15:07.50
14 7 49 Kathy Gapinski Albany 8 15:20.68
15 587 Brooklyn Eggen Milaca 8 15:26.25
16 244 Gabrielle Imm Big Lake 8 15:30.26
17 720 Grace Marshik Pierz 7 15:32.39
18 648 Ariel Bakke Mora 8 15:36.24
19 315 Cailyn Kuechle Eden Valley-Watkins 7 15:51.21
20 8 123 Edling, Bryanna Becker 8 15:55.29
21 240 Elle Wertish Big Lake 7 16:00.70
22 9 59 Olivia Haakonson Albany 7 16:07.29
23 252 Victoria Nygaard Big Lake 7 16:36.19
24 10 131 Miner, Erika Becker 7 16:39.58
25 11 133 Pancoast, Laura Becker 8 16:46.43
26 12 127 Kowalsky, Karly Becker 8 16:51.26
27 37 Bailey Budde Albany 7 16:53.42
28 47 Isabelle Burg Albany 7 16:54.20

JH Girls

28 47 Isabelle Burg Albany 7 16:54.20
29 34 Alexis Studniski Albany 7 17:10.60
30 721 Katie Schaefer Pierz 7 17:12.58
31 434 Lucia Bryce Foley 7 17:26.85
32 13 141 Wilhelm, Grace Becker 7 17:27.64
33 859 Alyssa Koch Zimmerman 7 17:49.93
34 649 Emalie Bohachek Mora 7 18:08.51
35 435 Mary Jane DuHamel Foley 7 18:29.36
36 50 Katie Kalthoff Albany 8 18:30.71
37 337 Rebecca Binsfeld Eden Valley-Watkins 7 18:57.30
38 329 Kyrie Rossman Eden Valley-Watkins 7 18:57.65
39 722 Erika Dickmann Pierz 6 18:58.96
40 647 Abigail Mackie Mora 8 19:01.68
41 590 Natalie Nelson Milaca 8 19:14.07
42 55 Madeline Ellingson Albany 7 19:16.32
43 870 Unknown Zimmerman 8 19:31.68
44 7 Damien Schrubbe Albany 7 19:51.55
45 57 Morgan Raffety Albany 8 19:52.27
46 322 Haley Robben Eden Valley-Watkins 8 22:07.78
47 380 Angeline Sakry Holdingford 7 23:30.40



Team
15 Albany   1   5   6   9  10  14  22
47 Becker  13  20  24  25  26  32

Big Lake  16  21  23
Eden Valley-Watkins 19  37  38  46
Foley   8  31  35
Holdingford 47
Maple Lake
Melrose
Milaca   2   7  15  41
Mora  18  34  40
Pierz   3  17  30  39
Rocori   4  11  12
Zimmerman  33  43

Albany Becker
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Kelly Kotten 7 13:39.29 6 May, Ashley 7 15:07.50
2 Hannah Killmer 7 14:33.51 8 Edling, Bryanna 8 15:55.29
3 Hannah Pelkey 7 14:36.72 10 Miner, Erika 7 16:39.58
4 Amanda Kollodge 8 15:06.36 11 Pancoast, Laura 8 16:46.43
5 Sophia Waletzko 7 15:06.36 12 Kowalsky, Karly 8 16:51.26
7 Kathy Gapinski 8 15:20.68 13 Wilhelm, Grace 7 17:27.64
9 Olivia Haakonson 7 16:07.29 47 1:21:20

Bailey Budde 7 16:53.42
Isabelle Burg 7 16:54.20
Alexis Studniski 7 17:10.60
Katie Kalthoff 8 18:30.71
Madeline Ellingson 7 19:16.32

JH Girls

Madeline Ellingson 7 19:16.32
Damien Schrubbe 7 19:51.55
Morgan Raffety 8 19:52.27

15 1:13:02

Big Lake Eden Valley-Watkins
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Gabrielle Imm 8 15:30.26 Cailyn Kuechle 7 15:51.21
Elle Wertish 7 16:00.70 Rebecca Binsfeld 7 18:57.30
Victoria Nygaard 7 16:36.19 Kyrie Rossman 7 18:57.65

Haley Robben 8 22:07.78

Foley Holdingford
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Nicole Bastian 8 15:00.88 Angeline Sakry 7 23:30.40
Lucia Bryce 7 17:26.85
Mary Jane DuHamel 7 18:29.36

Milaca Mora
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Jerica Ploeger 8 13:45.50 Ariel Bakke 8 15:36.24
Cherramae Erickson 8 14:51.88 Emalie Bohachek 7 18:08.51
Brooklyn Eggen 8 15:26.25 Abigail Mackie 8 19:01.68
Natalie Nelson 8 19:14.07

Pierz Rocori
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Brenna Andres 7 13:49.80 Nilson, Madilynn 7 14:01.38Brenna Andres 7 13:49.80 Nilson, Madilynn 7 14:01.38



Grace Marshik 7 15:32.39 Griffen, Aubrey 6 15:06.67
Katie Schaefer 7 17:12.58 Illies, Melanie 6 15:07.03
Erika Dickmann 6 18:58.96

Zimmerman
Score Name Grade Time

Alyssa Koch 7 17:49.93
Unknown 8 19:31.68


